10

11

12

13

14

15

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

TO KEFI MAS

ATLAS

MON FLIRT

HARA

ANASTASIA

PENY LANE

NAFPARIS

ADRA

TINA

SIM CAT

GITANA

LINAII

BRAVA

NEFELI

ALMYRA

GRE-
1430
GRE-
1521
GRE-
820
GRE-
1948
GRE-
1391
GRE-
1636
GRE-
1745
GRE-
1221
GRE-
1770
GRE-
49037
GRE-
1700
GRE-
1257
GRE-
1230
GRE-
1762
GRE-
741

KOP®Oz 2022

3906 IZTIOMNAOIKOZ ArQNAZ ANOIKTHZ ©AAAZZAZ

NOTK

10/9/2022 - 11/9/2022

Time Limits class SPORT (SP)

NMOYBANOIAQY ©EOAQPOZ

TZOTZONAKHZ XAPANAMIMOZ

KQTZHZ AAEZANAPOZ

©EOAOZXIOY I ABPIHA

FAAATHZ XPHZTOZ

2TAGAKHZ M'EQPT10Z

XABATZOMNOYAOZ NANAITQTHZ
MMA®ANOYKOZ NIKOAAOZ

MPHIOPIAAHZ ZHNOBIOZ

MMOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KQNZTANTINOY EYA

BPIKAZ EYAITEAOZ

TPOYTOZKIAAHZ AEQNIAAZ

MIMEKOZ ®IAIMNOZ

ANTQNOIMOYAOZ KQZTAZ

KANTZABEAOZ AEYTEPHZ

NAOB

NOTK

NOE

I0P

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

(0]

NAOB

NAOBB

NOTK

NOTK

SEANATK

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

NOEF

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP1

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

589,9
610,3
622,4
659,5
659,8
662,5
665,4
673,4
674,8
675,0
680,4
686,3
688,4
690,5

698,3

09:10:34

09:29:37

09:40:54

10:15:32

10:15:49

10:18:20

10:21:02

10:28:30

10:29:49

10:30:00

10:35:02

10:40:33

10:42:30

10:44:28

10:51:45

04:54:57

05:05:09

05:11:12

05:29:45

05:29:54

05:31:15

05:32:42

05:36:42

05:37:24

05:37:30

05:40:12

05:43:09

05:44:12

05:45:15

05:49:09

09:10:34

09:29:37

09:40:54

10:15:32

10:15:49

10:18:20

10:21:02

10:28:30

10:29:49

10:30:00

10:35:02

10:40:33

10:42:30

10:44:28

10:51:45



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

FLORANNA III

PILEFS

EROMENI

ANNA MARIA II

ZANTIO

THALASSINOS

AETOS
SOTIRIS
JUNIOR
AGIA
PARASKEVI

ANEMOS

AURELIA

ALITAKI

NAFSITHOI

MARSO

LAST LOVE

JULIANNA

CLYMENE

SUN LION

FAETHON

ELISSO

GRE-
1408
GRE-
1563
GRE-
1683
GRE-
920
GRE-
4951
GRE-
1529
GRE-
1232
GRE-
1912
GRE-
924
GRE-
306
GRE-
1819
GRE-
872
GRE-
1077
GRE-
49117
GRE-
1739
RSA-
123
GRE-
1518
GRE-
803
GRE-
4424

FOYAIMHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

MHAEIAHZ IQANNHZ

FAAIQTOZ AHMHTPIOZ

ITANNAKOIMOYAOZ ANTQNHZ

AANHAATOZ XPHZTOZ

TOYAAZ AGANAZIOZ

>TOIMOY 2QTHPIOZ

AMOZTOAOIMNOYAOZ XAPAAAMINOZ

IQANNOY EMMANOYHA

BAPENZHZ METPOX

ANTQNAKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ

TZIATKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

AAMMNPINOZ AHMHTPHZ JANI KOCI

FEPAPAOZ NAZAPOZ

2AMAPTZHZ IQANNHZ

20YAITZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

AIAKPHZ NIKOAAOZ

KAAOIEPAKOZ ANTQNIOZ

KIOYZIZHZ ZTAMATHZ

NOTK

NOTK

NOTK

NAOEFK

NONKE

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

NOTK

NAOEFK

NOTK

SEANATK

NAOEFK

NAOEFK

NOTK

NAOEFK

SEANATK

NAOEFK

NOTK

NAOEFK

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP2

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP2

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

SP3

704,2
707,3
711,0
712,1
717,0
717,7
718,7
719,9
723,6
724,3
724,6
729,8
736,2
736,4
738,5
741,5
773,8
785,8

850,5

10:57:15

11:00:09

11:03:36

11:04:38

11:09:12

11:09:51

11:10:47

11:11:54

11:15:22

11:16:01

11:16:18

11:21:09

11:27:07

11:27:18

11:29:16

11:32:04

12:02:13

12:13:25

13:13:48

05:52:06

05:53:39

05:55:30

05:56:03

05:58:30

05:58:51

05:59:21

05:59:57

06:01:48

06:02:09

06:02:18

06:04:54

06:08:06

06:08:12

06:09:15

06:10:45

06:26:54

06:32:54

07:05:15

10:57:15

11:00:09

11:03:36

11:04:38

11:09:12

11:09:51

11:10:47

11:11:54

11:15:22

11:16:01

11:16:18

11:21:09

11:27:07

11:27:18

11:29:16

11:32:04

12:02:13

12:13:25

13:13:48



